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Charles Knight Henderson JR 23 24 25 24 96 0 96 1 1 76 5 16
Deason Quick Lincoln JR 24 22 24 21 91 0 91 2 2 76 15 14
Jaxon Helton Warren JR 24 22 22 22 90 0 90 3 3 76 4 2
Kendrick Maness Hamblen JR 21 22 22 24 89 0 89 4 4 76 2 12
Brantley Jackson Perry JR 21 22 22 21 86 0 86 5 5 76 4 1
Carter Stephenson Weakley JR 21 20 23 20 84 0 84 6 6 76 1 5
Hunter Myers Campbell JR 21 23 18 19 81 0 81 7 7 76 1 0
Hudson Grantham Hardeman JR 20 21 18 22 81 0 81 8 7 76 0 2
Ryan Eggert Marion JR 20 21 21 19 81 0 81 9 7 76 0 0
Kainen Galloway Unicoi JR 22 17 21 20 80 0 80 10 10 76 0 8
Tristen Whittenburg White JR 22 19 19 19 79 0 79 11 11 76 5 0
Jacob Perkins Weakley JR 19 21 20 19 79 0 79 12 11 76 0 0
Brycen McCollum Henderson JR 18 20 18 22 78 0 78 13 13 76 5 11
Mason Sandefur Moore JR 16 18 21 22 77 0 77 14 14 76 0 0
Bartley Cowan Lincoln JR 17 21 21 17 76 0 76 15 15 76 5 0
Wyatt Archuleta Unicoi JR 17 19 18 21 75 0 75 16 16 76 0 2
Spencer Hafley Henderson JR 18 17 19 20 74 0 74 17 17 76 2 0
Grayson Sexton Warren JR 17 19 19 19 74 0 74 18 17 76 0 1
Kolt Barnett Henderson JR 18 20 19 15 72 0 72 19 19 76 3 0
Jonathan Gilland Giles JR 15 20 18 19 72 0 72 20 19 76 0 6
Aden Ward White JR 19 19 16 17 71 0 71 21 21 76 5 5
Logan Farley White JR 18 18 19 15 70 0 70 22 22 76 0 4
Hollis Neal Giles JR 18 19 19 13 69 0 69 23 23 76 6 0
Sawyer Robinson Giles JR 15 18 17 19 69 0 69 24 23 76 1 3
Jase Hargrove Giles JR 20 18 14 16 68 0 68 25 25 76 0 0
Carson Whitson Unicoi JR 20 17 15 15 67 0 67 26 26 76 6 3
Branch Coleman Hardeman JR 17 15 19 16 67 0 67 27 26 76 2 0
Hudson Lee White JR 13 20 18 15 66 0 66 28 28 76 0 5
Weston Oglesby Giles JR 16 16 18 16 66 0 66 29 28 76 0 3
Baker Wilkerson Hardeman JR 14 21 16 15 66 0 66 30 28 76 0 2
Jackson Houser Bledsoe JR 16 15 17 17 65 0 65 31 31 76 0 0
Bennett Tucker Weakley JR 16 13 18 16 63 0 63 32 32 76 9 0
Ace Summers Sevier JR 15 19 16 13 63 0 63 33 32 76 1 0
Tristan Sweet Bledsoe JR 15 15 16 17 63 0 63 34 32 76 0 11



JR Individual Scores

Beckett Turner Sevier JR 17 17 15 14 63 0 63 35 32 76 0 1
Baxter Bryant Monroe JR 13 18 15 16 62 0 62 36 36 76 2 6
Lane Smith Lincoln JR 17 15 12 17 61 0 61 37 37 76 6 4
Brenden Waldrep Henderson JR 16 12 13 17 58 0 58 38 38 76 2 0
Ryan Mitchell Lincoln JR 17 16 12 13 58 0 58 39 38 76 0 1
Noah Evans Unicoi JR 12 14 16 15 57 0 57 40 40 76 1 0
Cooper Pafford Perry JR 11 13 18 14 56 0 56 41 41 76 0 1
Jagger Ross Henderson JR 16 12 16 10 54 0 54 42 42 76 6 0
Ethan Bevers Henderson JR 12 14 12 15 53 0 53 43 43 76 3 1
Abby-Katherine Crotwell Hardeman JR 11 16 16 8 51 0 51 44 44 76 1 2
Aydin Bruce Sevier JR 13 18 6 14 51 0 51 45 44 76 1 1
Henry Blalock Sevier JR 13 11 11 16 51 0 51 46 44 76 0 1
Parker Overman Henderson JR 11 16 15 9 51 0 51 47 44 76 0 0
Ethan Patrick Hardeman JR 15 7 13 14 49 0 49 48 48 76 0 2
Timothy Galloway Unicoi JR 10 11 12 15 48 0 48 49 49 76 1 0
Zach Sprauge Unicoi JR 7 14 14 13 48 0 48 50 49 76 0 3
Norene Henrie Henderson JR 11 13 15 9 48 0 48 51 49 76 0 1
Cason Garrett Hardeman JR 12 12 10 12 46 0 46 52 52 76 0 1
Luke Klepper Greene JR 14 8 8 13 43 0 43 53 53 76 1 0
Parker Saumier Lincoln JR 13 8 9 9 39 0 39 54 54 76 0 0
LeeVi Hudson Perry JR 14 6 12 7 39 0 39 55 54 76 0 0
Gibbs Brooks Marion JR 6 10 8 14 38 0 38 56 56 76 0 2
Brantley Turner Marion JR 13 9 7 8 37 0 37 57 57 76 0 2
Levi Read Hardeman JR 10 9 10 7 36 0 36 58 58 76 0 0
Jace Lance Robertson JR 6 9 7 10 32 0 32 59 59 76 1 1
Millie Venable Giles JR 13 7 4 6 30 0 30 60 60 76 0 0
Macie Ledsinger Henderson JR 3 6 6 8 23 0 23 61 61 76 0 0



JR Squad Scores

  Squad Name  Comp. #   First Name    Last Name   County First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap Total Trap N Reference Top 3 Scores Team Ranking First Long Run Trap Back Long Run Trap
Henderson 1 1017 Kolt Barnett Henderson 18 20 19 15 72 1 96 3 0
Henderson 1 1018 Ethan Bevers Henderson 12 14 12 15 53 2 78 3 1
Henderson 1 1019 Spencer Hafley Henderson 18 17 19 20 74 3 74 2 0
Henderson 1 1020 Charles Knight Henderson 23 24 25 24 96 5 16
Henderson 1 1021 Brycen McCollum Henderson 18 20 18 22 78 5 11
Henderson 1 Squad TOTALS: 248 1
Lincoln 1 1027 Deason Quick Lincoln 24 22 24 21 91 1 91 15 14
Lincoln 1 1028 Ryan Mitchell Lincoln 17 16 12 13 58 2 76 0 1
Lincoln 1 1029 Parker Saumier Lincoln 13 8 9 9 39 3 61 0 0
Lincoln 1 1030 Lane Smith Lincoln 17 15 12 17 61 6 4
Lincoln 1 1031 Bartley Cowan Lincoln 17 21 21 17 76 5 0
Lincoln 1 Squad TOTALS: 228 2
Weakley 1 1054 Carter Stephenson Weakley 21 20 23 20 84 1 84 1 5
Weakley 1 1055 Jacob Perkins Weakley 19 21 20 19 79 2 79 0 0
Weakley 1 1056 Bennett Tucker Weakley 16 13 18 16 63 3 63 9 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weakley 1 Squad TOTALS: 226 3
Unicoi 1 1047 Kainen Galloway Unicoi 22 17 21 20 80 1 80 0 8
Unicoi 1 1048 Carson Whitson Unicoi 20 17 15 15 67 2 75 6 3
Unicoi 1 1049 Timothy Galloway Unicoi 10 11 12 15 48 3 67 1 0
Unicoi 1 1050 Wyatt Archuleta Unicoi 17 19 18 21 75 0 2
Unicoi 1 1051 Noah Evans Unicoi 12 14 16 15 57 1 0
Unicoi 1 Squad TOTALS: 222 4
White 1 1057 Logan Farley White 18 18 19 15 70 1 79 0 4
White 1 1058 Hudson Lee White 13 20 18 15 66 2 71 0 5
White 1 1059 Aden Ward White 19 19 16 17 71 3 70 5 5
White 1 1060 Tristen Whittenburg White 22 19 19 19 79 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
White 1 Squad TOTALS: 220 5
Giles 1 1002 Sawyer Robinson Giles 15 18 17 19 69 1 69 1 3
Giles 1 1003 Jase Hargrove Giles 20 18 14 16 68 2 68 0 0
Giles 1 1004 Weston Oglesby Giles 16 16 18 16 66 3 66 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giles 1 Squad TOTALS: 203 6
Hardeman 1 1009 Hudson Grantham Hardeman 20 21 18 22 81 1 81 0 2
Hardeman 1 1010 Baker Wilkerson Hardeman 14 21 16 15 66 2 66 0 2
Hardeman 1 1011 Ethan Patrick Hardeman 15 7 13 14 49 3 51 0 2
Hardeman 1 1012 Abby-Katherine Crotwell Hardeman 11 16 16 8 51 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hardeman 1 Squad TOTALS: 198 7
Perry 1 1037 Brantley Jackson Perry 21 22 22 21 86 1 86 4 1
Perry 1 1038 Cooper Pafford Perry 11 13 18 14 56 2 56 0 1
Perry 1 1039 LeeVi Hudson Perry 14 6 12 7 39 3 39 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perry 1 Squad TOTALS: 181 8



JR Squad Scores

Sevier 1 1041 Beckett Turner Sevier 17 17 15 14 63 1 63 0 1
Sevier 1 1042 Henry Blalock Sevier 13 11 11 16 51 2 63 0 1
Sevier 1 1043 Aydin Bruce Sevier 13 18 6 14 51 3 51 1 1
Sevier 1 1045 Ace Summers Sevier 15 19 16 13 63 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sevier 1 Squad TOTALS: 177 9
Giles 2 1005 Jonathan Gilland Giles 15 20 18 19 72 1 72 0 6
Giles 2 1006 Millie Venable Giles 13 7 4 6 30 2 69 0 0
Giles 2 1007 Hollis Neal Giles 18 19 19 13 69 3 30 6 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giles 2 Squad TOTALS: 171 10
Henderson 2 1022 Norene Henrie Henderson 11 13 15 9 48 1 58 0 1
Henderson 2 1023 Macie Ledsinger Henderson 3 6 6 8 23 2 54 0 0
Henderson 2 1024 Parker Overman Henderson 11 16 15 9 51 3 51 0 0
Henderson 2 1025 Jagger Ross Henderson 16 12 16 10 54 6 0
Henderson 2 1026 Brenden Waldrep Henderson 16 12 13 17 58 2 0
Henderson 2 Squad TOTALS: 163 11
Marion 1 1032 Gibbs Brooks Marion 6 10 8 14 38 1 81 0 2
Marion 1 1033 Ryan Eggert Marion 20 21 21 19 81 2 38 0 0
Marion 1 1034 Brantley Turner Marion 13 9 7 8 37 3 37 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marion 1 Squad TOTALS: 156 12
Hardeman 2 1013 Cason Garrett Hardeman 12 12 10 12 46 1 67 0 1
Hardeman 2 1014 Branch Coleman Hardeman 17 15 19 16 67 2 46 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 3 36 0 0
Hardeman 2 1016 Levi Read Hardeman 10 9 10 7 36 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hardeman 2 Squad TOTALS: 149 13
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Giles S1 2011 Easton Oakley Giles SR 25 25 50 25 25 50 100 1 1 1 25 25
Hardeman S1 2029 Jayce Clutter Hardeman SR 25 24 49 24 25 49 98 2 2 2 25 12
Bledsoe S2 2004 Ian Fife Bledsoe SR 24 24 48 24 23 47 95 3 4 4 19 20
Greene S1 2017 Randy Strickland Greene SR 22 25 47 23 22 45 92 4 8 7 6 25
Bledsoe S1 2003 Gracie Johnson Bledsoe SR 21 21 42 25 24 49 91 5 49 2 7 1
Monroe S1 2062 Cylas Prince Monroe SR 22 21 43 24 23 47 90 6 37 4 4 0
Hardeman S1 2028 Grayson Gladish Hardeman SR 21 23 44 23 23 46 90 7 27 6 5 1
Henderson S3 2047 Mason Hanna Henderson SR 23 22 45 22 23 45 90 8 18 7 1 16
Sevier S1 2084 Tristin Peterson Sevier SR 25 24 49 20 21 41 90 9 2 16 25 22
Bledsoe S1 2002 Aiden Tabor Bledsoe SR 22 22 44 23 21 44 88 10 27 10 0 0
Weakley S1 2099 Harrison Hodges Weakley SR 24 23 47 22 19 41 88 11 8 16 1 2
Lincoln S1 2049 Alexa Tonetti Lincoln SR 22 21 43 22 22 44 87 12 37 10 9 5
Sevier S1 2085 Jesse Walters Sevier SR 21 25 46 20 21 41 87 13 11 16 3 25
Bledsoe S1 2001 Ethan Johnson Bledsoe SR 19 22 41 21 24 45 86 14 53 7 11 7
Henderson S2 2038 Cash Williams Henderson SR 24 21 45 19 22 41 86 15 18 16 18 2
Bledsoe S2 2005 Jacob Addison Bledsoe SR 23 23 46 20 20 40 86 16 11 20 4 0
Greene S1 2018 Brayden Broyles Greene SR 24 21 45 20 20 40 85 17 18 20 20 4
Greene S2 2024 Mason Thomas Greene SR 22 23 45 23 17 40 85 18 18 20 8 0
Henderson S3 2045 Wyatt Hendrix Henderson SR 24 24 48 19 18 37 85 19 4 35 0 16
Henderson S2 2040 William Robins Henderson SR 22 19 41 23 20 43 84 20 53 12 5 2

2082 Tanner Kirby Sevier SR 24 20 44 20 20 40 84 21 27 20 12 12
Weakley S1 2101 Bentley VanMeter Weakley SR 22 24 46 17 21 38 84 22 11 28 0 18
Warren S1 2092 Braeden Rich Warren SR 23 22 45 18 20 38 83 23 18 28 12 10
Monroe S1 2064 Emma Watson Monroe SR 20 19 39 21 22 43 82 24 66 12 4 7
Hardeman S2 2032 Jordan Bartusiak Hardeman SR 19 21 40 22 20 42 82 25 59 14 3 7
Monroe S1 2063 Browder Bryant Monroe SR 18 22 40 21 21 42 82 26 59 14 0 4
Marion S1 2055 Lucas Jordan Marion SR 24 20 44 20 18 38 82 27 27 28 20 4
Robertson S1 2076 Logan Weaver Robertson SR 23 23 46 19 17 36 82 28 11 36 2 6
White S1 2105 Eric Johnson White SR 19 22 41 19 21 40 81 29 53 20 9 1
White S1 2104 Warren Brandes White SR 22 21 43 18 20 38 81 30 37 28 2 10
Henderson S1 2034 Brody Eason Henderson SR 23 20 43 18 20 38 81 31 37 28 1 6
Monroe S2 2067 Titus Philpott Monroe SR 22 23 45 15 21 36 81 32 18 36 11 3
Greene S2 2025 John "Cohen" Daniels Greene SR 22 24 46 19 16 35 81 33 11 39 4 6
Greene S1 2020 Baylor Wagner Greene SR 23 24 47 17 17 34 81 34 8 42 7 1
White S3 2112 Abram Lawson White SR 20 21 41 20 19 39 80 35 53 26 4 14
Henderson S3 2043 Avery Dunaway Henderson SR 22 20 42 17 21 38 80 36 49 28 5 2
Warren S1 2091 Kody Wood Warren SR 21 24 45 17 18 35 80 37 18 39 0 0



SR Individual Scores

White S1 2107 Chet Roberts White SR 23 25 48 16 16 32 80 38 4 54 9 25
Weakley S1 2100 Brayden Wenz Weakley SR 20 25 45 15 19 34 79 39 18 42 1 25
Lincoln S1 2050 Hayden Conrad Lincoln SR 23 23 46 18 15 33 79 40 11 49 17 0
Sevier S1 2086 Wyatt Summers Sevier SR 19 20 39 16 23 39 78 41 66 26 3 0
Monroe S2 2066 Nick Kidwell Monroe SR 20 20 40 16 22 38 78 42 59 28 2 1
Hardeman S2 2031 Cheyenne Davidson Hardeman SR 21 22 43 17 18 35 78 43 37 39 0 1
Greene S2 2022 Christian Johnson Greene SR 23 21 44 17 17 34 78 44 27 42 1 1
Marion S1 2056 Oaken Taylor Marion SR 23 21 44 17 17 34 78 45 27 42 0 6
Warren S1 2090 Davis Waldron Warren SR 25 23 48 14 15 29 77 46 4 64 25 13
Hardeman S2 2033 Matthew Wiggins Hardeman SR 22 21 43 18 15 33 76 47 37 49 3 3
White S1 2106 Zane Johnson White SR 23 22 45 16 15 31 76 48 18 59 8 14
White S2 2109 Deegan Sims White SR 23 20 43 15 17 32 75 49 37 54 2 3
Monroe S2 2068 Brody Woodcock Monroe SR 18 16 34 19 21 40 74 50 81 20 0 0
Perry S1 2069 Charlie Ulmer Perry SR 22 22 44 15 15 30 74 51 27 60 2 7
Lincoln S1 2053 Jackson Elliott Lincoln SR 22 21 43 11 17 28 71 52 37 66 13 4
Greene S1 2021 William Ricker Greene SR 23 21 44 14 13 27 71 53 27 69 3 4
Weakley S1 2102 Kaden Platt Weakley SR 19 19 38 14 18 32 70 54 69 54 1 8
Sevier S1 2087 Jamy Worley Sevier SR 17 21 38 15 17 32 70 55 69 54 1 4
Marion S1 2057 Colton Slatton Marion SR 22 21 43 14 13 27 70 56 37 69 7 8
Campbell S1 2007 Kevin Sanchez Campbell SR 22 22 44 10 16 26 70 57 27 73 3 13
Greene S2 2026 Joshua "Ivan" Daniels Greene SR 18 22 40 16 13 29 69 58 59 64 0 4
Lincoln S1 2052 Makai Traylor Lincoln SR 18 20 38 14 16 30 68 59 69 60 2 0
Bledsoe S2 2006 Bratcher McMillen Bledsoe SR 19 23 42 10 16 26 68 60 49 73 3 9
Giles S2 2016 Brendan Hughes Giles SR 16 17 33 16 18 34 67 61 84 42 5 4

2081 Jack Brickey Sevier SR 22 21 43 12 12 24 67 62 37 81 1 11
Greene S2 2023 Evan Klepper Greene SR 14 18 32 18 16 34 66 63 89 42 0 0
Monroe S1 2065 Corbon Ticknor Monroe SR 17 16 33 14 19 33 66 64 84 49 1 3
Campbell S1 2009 Cassandra Sanchez Campbell SR 24 18 42 12 12 24 66 65 49 81 4 1
Sevier S1 2083 Wyatt Tessin Sevier SR 24 19 43 10 13 23 66 66 37 84 3 1
Giles S1 2012 Holston Neal Giles SR 22 22 44 15 7 22 66 67 27 86 0 3
Warren S2 2096 Wyatt Coffman Warren SR 21 19 40 11 14 25 65 68 59 78 6 3
Henderson S1 2037 Ein Maness Henderson SR 22 21 43 10 12 22 65 69 37 86 2 9
Robertson S1 2077 Ethan Lance Robertson SR 15 17 32 16 16 32 64 70 89 54 2 0
Lincoln S1 2051 Katie Elliott Lincoln SR 18 18 36 11 17 28 64 71 75 66 4 0
Campbell S1 2008 Jadeyn Gray Campbell SR 22 24 46 11 7 18 64 72 11 95 0 4
Weakley S1 2103 Jayden Miller Weakley SR 13 16 29 19 15 34 63 73 95 42 0 1
Hardeman S1 2030 Luke Sullivan Hardeman SR 11 19 30 19 14 33 63 74 94 49 0 2

2088 Jackson Ryan Unicoi SR 17 16 33 16 14 30 63 75 84 60 10 4
White S2 2111 Blaine Layhew White SR 18 18 36 13 14 27 63 76 75 69 5 0
Henderson S3 2046 Jesse Rogers Henderson SR 19 17 36 18 9 27 63 77 75 69 0 1
Robertson S1 2078 Travis Allison Robertson SR 14 23 37 15 11 26 63 78 73 73 1 13



SR Individual Scores

White S2 2108 Billy Thompson II White SR 21 20 41 11 11 22 63 79 53 86 3 6
Giles S2 2015 Abby Burch Giles SR 9 17 26 16 20 36 62 80 100 36 0 0
Greene S1 2019 Denver Huff Greene SR 12 17 29 15 18 33 62 81 95 49 0 1
White S2 2110 Meredith Rawleigh White SR 14 20 34 14 14 28 62 82 81 66 6 3
Robertson S1 2080 Tristen Duffer Robertson SR 17 20 37 14 11 25 62 83 73 78 2 3
Marion S1 2054 Brady Higdon Marion SR 18 22 40 8 14 22 62 84 59 86 0 4
White S3 2114 Elijah Roberts White SR 18 17 35 16 10 26 61 85 79 73 1 4
Henderson S2 2041 Carter Lewis Henderson SR 17 18 35 10 15 25 60 86 79 78 0 1
Perry S2 2072 Eli Cude Perry SR 19 21 40 8 10 18 58 87 59 95 5 9
Perry S2 2074 Lucas Patten Perry SR 16 22 38 5 14 19 57 88 69 94 1 1
Henderson S1 2036 Eben Maness Henderson SR 16 17 33 11 12 23 56 89 84 84 3 1
Henderson S2 2042 Liam Hutchison Henderson SR 19 22 41 8 7 15 56 90 53 100 2 1
Warren S2 2095 Ezra Stoetzel Warren SR 11 14 25 17 13 30 55 91 102 60 0 0
Campbell S1 2010 Olivia Cessna Campbell SR 11 17 28 11 13 24 52 92 98 81 5 4
Giles S2 2014 Gracie Burch Giles SR 17 14 31 7 13 20 51 93 92 93 0 0
Marion S2 2058 Alexander Phillips Marion SR 17 16 33 11 7 18 51 94 84 95 4 0
Perry S1 2071 Ryley Brewer Perry SR 19 20 39 5 7 12 51 95 66 102 0 4
Perry S1 2070 Carson Young Perry SR 10 18 28 11 11 22 50 96 98 86 0 0
Robertson S1 2079 Samuel Schulz Robertson SR 19 4 23 16 10 26 49 97 104 73 0 1
Marion S2 2061 Braden Markum Marion SR 13 13 26 11 10 21 47 98 100 109 0 1
Giles S1 2013 Reanna Guthrie Giles SR 13 16 29 8 10 18 47 99 95 95 2 1
Warren S2 2098 Bella West Warren SR 17 17 34 6 5 11 45 100 81 104 4 0

2048 Jesse Satterfield Lincoln SR 16 20 36 3 5 8 44 101 75 105 1 1
Warren S1 2089 Theo Burks Warren SR 11 8 19 7 14 21 40 102 107 91 3 0
Warren S2 2097 Lincoln West Warren SR 12 20 32 1 7 8 40 103 89 105 4 7
Marion S2 2059 James Durham Marion SR 10 14 24 10 4 14 38 104 103 101 1 0
Warren S1 2093 Annie Jo Sinks Warren SR 16 15 31 3 4 7 38 105 92 107 0 1
White S3 2113 Camden Culleton White SR 6 12 18 9 9 18 36 106 108 95 0 5
Warren S2 2094 Kinslee Taylor Warren SR 10 13 23 6 6 12 35 107 104 102 0 2
Perry S2 2073 William Flinn Perry SR 12 9 21 3 4 7 28 108 106 107 4 1
Marion S2 2060 Craig Colquitt Marion SR 0 0 0 109 109 91
Henderson S3 2044 Kash Eason Henderson SR 0 0 0 110 109 109

2075 Jones Woodard Robertson SR 0 0 0 111 109 109



SR Squad Scores

  Squad Name  Comp. #   First Name    Last Name   County First Trap Second Trap First Skeet Second Skeet Grand Total N Reference Top 3 Scores Team Ranking Total Skeet First Long Run Trap Back Long Run Trap
Bledsoe S1 2001 Ethan Johnson Bledsoe 19 22 21 24 86 1 91 45 11 7
Bledsoe S1 2002 Aiden Tabor Bledsoe 22 22 23 21 88 2 88 44 0 0
Bledsoe S1 2003 Gracie Johnson Bledsoe 21 21 25 24 91 3 86 49 7 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bledsoe S1 Squad TOTALS: 265 1
Greene S1 2017 Randy Strickland Greene 22 25 23 22 92 1 92 45 6 25
Greene S1 2018 Brayden Broyles Greene 24 21 20 20 85 2 85 40 20 4
Greene S1 2019 Denver Huff Greene 12 17 15 18 62 3 81 33 0 1
Greene S1 2020 Baylor Wagner Greene 23 24 17 17 81 34 7 1
Greene S1 2021 William Ricker Greene 23 21 14 13 71 27 3 4
Greene S1 Squad TOTALS: 258 2
Sevier S1 2083 Wyatt Tessin Sevier 24 19 10 13 66 1 90 23 3 1
Sevier S1 2084 Tristin Peterson Sevier 25 24 20 21 90 2 87 41 25 22
Sevier S1 2085 Jesse Walters Sevier 21 25 20 21 87 3 78 41 3 25
Sevier S1 2086 Wyatt Summers Sevier 19 20 16 23 78 39 3 0
Sevier S1 2087 Jamy Worley Sevier 17 21 15 17 70 32 1 4
Sevier S1 Squad TOTALS: 255 3
Henderson S3 2043 Avery Dunaway Henderson 22 20 17 21 80 1 90 38 5 2
Henderson S3 2044 Kash Eason Henderson 0 0 0 0 0 2 85 0 0 0
Henderson S3 2045 Wyatt Hendrix Henderson 24 24 19 18 85 3 80 37 0 16
Henderson S3 2046 Jesse Rogers Henderson 19 17 18 9 63 27 0 1
Henderson S3 2047 Mason Hanna Henderson 23 22 22 23 90 45 1 16
Henderson S3 Squad TOTALS: 255 4
Monroe S1 2062 Cylas Prince Monroe 22 21 24 23 90 1 90 47 4 0
Monroe S1 2063 Browder Bryant Monroe 18 22 21 21 82 2 82 42 0 4
Monroe S1 2064 Emma Watson Monroe 20 19 21 22 82 3 82 43 4 7
Monroe S1 2065 Corbon Ticknor Monroe 17 16 14 19 66 33 1 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe S1 Squad TOTALS: 254 5
Hardeman S1 2028 Grayson Gladish Hardeman 21 23 23 23 90 1 98 46 5 1
Hardeman S1 2029 Jayce Clutter Hardeman 25 24 24 25 98 2 90 49 25 12
Hardeman S1 2030 Luke Sullivan Hardeman 11 19 19 14 63 3 63 33 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hardeman S1 Squad TOTALS: 251 6
Weakley S1 2099 Harrison Hodges Weakley 24 23 22 19 88 1 88 41 1 2
Weakley S1 2100 Brayden Wenz Weakley 20 25 15 19 79 2 84 34 1 25
Weakley S1 2101 Bentley VanMeter Weakley 22 24 17 21 84 3 79 38 0 18
Weakley S1 2102 Kaden Platt Weakley 19 19 14 18 70 32 1 8
Weakley S1 2103 Jayden Miller Weakley 13 16 19 15 63 34 0 1
Weakley S1 Squad TOTALS: 251 7
Bledsoe S2 2004 Ian Fife Bledsoe 24 24 24 23 95 1 95 47 19 20
Bledsoe S2 2005 Jacob Addison Bledsoe 23 23 20 20 86 2 86 40 4 0
Bledsoe S2 2006 Bratcher McMillen Bledsoe 19 23 10 16 68 3 68 26 3 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bledsoe S2 Squad TOTALS: 249 8
Greene S2 2022 Christian Johnson Greene 23 21 17 17 78 1 85 34 1 1
Greene S2 2023 Evan Klepper Greene 14 18 18 16 66 2 81 34 0 0
Greene S2 2024 Mason Thomas Greene 22 23 23 17 85 3 78 40 8 0



SR Squad Scores

Greene S2 2025 John "Cohen" Daniels Greene 22 24 19 16 81 35 4 6
Greene S2 2026 Joshua "Ivan" Daniels Greene 18 22 16 13 69 29 0 4
Greene S2 Squad TOTALS: 244 9
White S1 2104 Warren Brandes White 22 21 18 20 81 1 81 38 2 10
White S1 2105 Eric Johnson White 19 22 19 21 81 2 81 40 9 1
White S1 2106 Zane Johnson White 23 22 16 15 76 3 80 31 8 14
White S1 2107 Chet Roberts White 23 25 16 16 80 32 9 25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
White S1 Squad TOTALS: 242 10
Warren S1 2089 Theo Burks Warren 11 8 7 14 40 1 83 21 3 0
Warren S1 2090 Davis Waldron Warren 25 23 14 15 77 2 80 29 25 13
Warren S1 2091 Kody Wood Warren 21 24 17 18 80 3 77 35 0 0
Warren S1 2092 Braeden Rich Warren 23 22 18 20 83 38 12 10
Warren S1 2093 Annie Jo Sinks Warren 16 15 3 4 38 7 0 1
Warren S1 Squad TOTALS: 240 11
Lincoln S1 2049 Alexa Tonetti Lincoln 22 21 22 22 87 1 87 44 9 5
Lincoln S1 2050 Hayden Conrad Lincoln 23 23 18 15 79 2 79 33 17 0
Lincoln S1 2051 Katie Elliott Lincoln 18 18 11 17 64 3 71 28 4 0
Lincoln S1 2052 Makai Traylor Lincoln 18 20 14 16 68 30 2 0
Lincoln S1 2053 Jackson Elliott Lincoln 22 21 11 17 71 28 13 4
Lincoln S1 Squad TOTALS: 237 12
Hardeman S2 2031 Cheyenne Davidson Hardeman 21 22 17 18 78 1 82 35 0 1
Hardeman S2 2032 Jordan Bartusiak Hardeman 19 21 22 20 82 2 78 42 3 7
Hardeman S2 2033 Matthew Wiggins Hardeman 22 21 18 15 76 3 76 33 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hardeman S2 Squad TOTALS: 236 13
Monroe S2 2066 Nick Kidwell Monroe 20 20 16 22 78 1 81 38 2 1
Monroe S2 2067 Titus Philpott Monroe 22 23 15 21 81 2 78 36 11 3
Monroe S2 2068 Brody Woodcock Monroe 18 16 19 21 74 3 74 40 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monroe S2 Squad TOTALS: 233 14
Henderson S2 2038 Cash Williams Henderson 24 21 19 22 86 1 86 41 18 2
Henderson S2 2040 William Robins Henderson 22 19 23 20 84 2 84 43 5 2
Henderson S2 2041 Carter Lewis Henderson 17 18 10 15 60 3 60 25 0 1
Henderson S2 2042 Liam Hutchison Henderson 19 22 8 7 56 15 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henderson S2 Squad TOTALS: 230 15
Marion S1 2054 Brady Higdon Marion 18 22 8 14 62 1 82 22 0 4
Marion S1 2055 Lucas Jordan Marion 24 20 20 18 82 2 78 38 20 4
Marion S1 2056 Oaken Taylor Marion 23 21 17 17 78 3 70 34 0 6
Marion S1 2057 Colton Slatton Marion 22 21 14 13 70 27 7 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marion S1 Squad TOTALS: 230 16
Giles S1 2011 Easton Oakley Giles 25 25 25 25 100 1 100 50 25 25
Giles S1 2012 Holston Neal Giles 22 22 15 7 66 2 66 22 0 3
Giles S1 2013 Reanna Guthrie Giles 13 16 8 10 47 3 47 18 2 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giles S1 Squad TOTALS: 213 17
Robertson S1 2076 Logan Weaver Robertson 23 23 19 17 82 1 82 36 2 6



SR Squad Scores

Robertson S1 2077 Ethan Lance Robertson 15 17 16 16 64 2 64 32 2 0
Robertson S1 2078 Travis Allison Robertson 14 23 15 11 63 3 63 26 1 13
Robertson S1 2079 Samuel Schulz Robertson 19 4 16 10 49 26 0 1
Robertson S1 2080 Tristen Duffer Robertson 17 20 14 11 62 25 2 3
Robertson S1 Squad TOTALS: 209 18
Henderson S1 2034 Brody Eason Henderson 23 20 18 20 81 1 81 38 1 6
Henderson S1 2036 Eben Maness Henderson 16 17 11 12 56 2 65 23 3 1
Henderson S1 2037 Ein Maness Henderson 22 21 10 12 65 3 56 22 2 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Henderson S1 Squad TOTALS: 202 19
White S2 2108 Billy Thompson II White 21 20 11 11 63 1 75 22 3 6
White S2 2109 Deegan Sims White 23 20 15 17 75 2 63 32 2 3
White S2 2110 Meredith Rawleigh White 14 20 14 14 62 3 63 28 6 3
White S2 2111 Blaine Layhew White 18 18 13 14 63 27 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
White S2 Squad TOTALS: 201 20
Campbell S1 2007 Kevin Sanchez Campbell 22 22 10 16 70 1 70 26 3 13
Campbell S1 2008 Jadeyn Gray Campbell 22 24 11 7 64 2 66 18 0 4
Campbell S1 2009 Cassandra Sanchez Campbell 24 18 12 12 66 3 64 24 4 1
Campbell S1 2010 Olivia Cessna Campbell 11 17 11 13 52 24 5 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campbell S1 Squad TOTALS: 200 21
Giles S2 2014 Gracie Burch Giles 17 14 7 13 51 1 67 20 0 0
Giles S2 2015 Abby Burch Giles 9 17 16 20 62 2 62 36 0 0
Giles S2 2016 Brendan Hughes Giles 16 17 16 18 67 3 51 34 5 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giles S2 Squad TOTALS: 180 22
White S3 2112 Abram Lawson White 20 21 20 19 80 1 80 39 4 14
White S3 2113 Camden Culleton White 6 12 9 9 36 2 61 18 0 5
White S3 2114 Elijah Roberts White 18 17 16 10 61 3 36 26 1 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

White S3 Squad TOTALS: 177 23
Perry S1 2069 Charlie Ulmer Perry 22 22 15 15 74 1 74 30 2 7
Perry S1 2070 Carson Young Perry 10 18 11 11 50 2 51 22 0 0
Perry S1 2071 Ryley Brewer Perry 19 20 5 7 51 3 50 12 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perry S1 Squad TOTALS: 175 24
Warren S2 2094 Kinslee Taylor Warren 10 13 6 6 35 1 65 12 0 2
Warren S2 2095 Ezra Stoetzel Warren 11 14 17 13 55 2 55 30 0 0
Warren S2 2096 Wyatt Coffman Warren 21 19 11 14 65 3 45 25 6 3
Warren S2 2097 Lincoln West Warren 12 20 1 7 40 8 4 7
Warren S2 2098 Bella West Warren 17 17 6 5 45 11 4 0
Warren S2 Squad TOTALS: 165 25
Perry S2 2072 Eli Cude Perry 19 21 8 10 58 1 58 18 5 9
Perry S2 2073 William Flinn Perry 12 9 3 4 28 2 57 7 4 1
Perry S2 2074 Lucas Patten Perry 16 22 5 14 57 3 28 19 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



SR Squad Scores

Perry S2 Squad TOTALS: 143 26
Marion S2 2058 Alexander Phillips Marion 17 16 11 7 51 1 51 18 4 0
Marion S2 2059 James Durham Marion 10 14 10 4 38 2 47 14 1 0
Marion S2 2060 Craig Colquitt Marion 0 0 0 0 0 3 38 0 0 0
Marion S2 2061 Braden Markum Marion 13 13 11 10 47 21 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marion S2 Squad TOTALS: 136 27
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